Copyright©2009 Edison Opto. All rights reserved.
EdiStar Series
EdiStar series is the brightness LEDs in
the world by Edison Opto. EdiStar series
emitters are designed to satisfy more and
more Solid-State lighting High Power LED
applications for brilliant world such as
general lighting, street light and projector

X2 X3
Type Emitter Color
Code Type Code Type Code Type
EN EdiStar E Emitter W White
P H Neutral White
S X Warm White
C
X5 X6
Circuit Series Circuit Parallel
Code Type Code Type Code Type
0 5 50W 1~10 1~10
1 0 100W
X8 X9
Phosphor Substrate
Code Type Code Type Code Type
-- -- -- 1--
X4
Power
--
X7
Material
1~10 Parallel1~10 Series
X1
LED Item
Emitter + Driver
Emitter + Cu Star
Emitter + Cu Star + Driver
Environmental Compliance
EdiStar series is compliant to the Restriction of Hazardous Substances Directive or
RoHS. The restricted materials including lead, mercury cadmium hexavalent
chromium, polybrominated biphenyls (PBB) and polybrominated diphenyl ether
(PBDE) are not used in EdiStar series to provide an environmentally friendly product
to the customers.
EDISON OPTO CORPORATION              3                           Version：7
LED Package Dimensions and Polarity
ENEW-05-0707-EB-1
Side View                           Circuitry
< Figure 1 EdiStar 50W series dimensions >
Notes:
1. All dimensions are in mm.
2. The tolerance is ±0.35 mm
3. It is strongly recommended that the temperature of substrate dose not exceed 55℃.
+
-
+
-
Positive
Anode (+)
Negative
Cathode (-)
Pad
Substrate
Silicone
Top View Bottom View
+
-
+
-
EDISON OPTO CORPORATION              4                           Version：7
ENEW-10-1010-EB-1
Top View        Bottom View
        Side View                              Circuitry
< Figure 2 EdiStar 100W series dimensions >
Notes:
1. All dimensions are in mm.
2. The tolerance is ±0.35 mm
3. It is strongly recommended that the temperature of substrate dose not exceed 55℃.
+